
LIQUI MOLY BERG CUP 2013

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

NYKODÝMOVÁ Jana (CZE)

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

1999, BENEŠ Miloš

Ralt RT23: 57.84

263 m

365 m

102 m

2600 m

6

Divácká 13, 15.09.2013

13. - 15. 9. 2013

Technical Marshal IHA DANĚK Pavel (CZE)

Count of left–hand bend 7

Min course Width 6 m

101,233

93,666

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

10:07 - 10:18

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

11:52 - 12:06

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

12

15

8

9

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

14:15 - 14:25

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:59 - 16:11

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

18

20

12

13

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:02.820

1:02.100

1:04.140

1:02.120

1:41.840

1:40.910

1:39.930

1:32.460

1:18.746

1:17.949

1:16.928

1:15.497

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

148,997

150,725

145,931

150,676

91,909

92,756

118,863

120,078

121,671

123,978

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

22/2 16/2 16/2

22/2 19/2 18/2

22/2 18/2 18/2

22/2 18/2 16/1

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

Sport Marshal
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)
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Berg Cup Actual Cars

NC 240David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40 40 40 40 40 40

NC 160Jiří ŠPALEK 5 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 30 32 28 35 35 0

NC 146Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ REC GroupFiKS 09RK E2/C-1600 22 28 26 20 20 30

NC 135Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ REC GroupReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 35 35 35 30

NC 124Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Renault ChrudimRenault Clio E1-2000 18 20 22 18 22 24

NC 114Karel STEHLIK 100 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt EVO E1+2000/4WD 24 26 32 32

NC 94Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ HostěniceŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 26 22 24 22

NC 90Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 32 30 0 0 0 28

NC 82Veronika CICHÁ 262 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 14 14 28 26

NC 65Jakub TRNKA 3 CZ Trnka JakubNorma M20F E2/C+2000 30 35

NC 64Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECFormule Gloria E2/C-1600 32 32

NC 56Luboš HAVLÍČEK 8 CZ A.M.S.R.TMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 0 30 26

NC 52Marek RYBNÍČEK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 28 24

NC 52Milan RÝZEK 62 SK KV motorsport TeamFiKS 01 E2/C-1600 12 8 20 12

NC 46Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 10 4 12 20

NC 40Pavel ŠIROKÝ 204 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 Maxi E1-1600 0 18 22

NC 36Martin JERMAN 263 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX NA+2000 20 16

NC 34Richard MEIXNER 320 CZ KV motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 16 18

NC 34Vojtěch STANĚK 217 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingCitroën C2 E1-1600 0 16 18

NC 34Radim BACULÍK 177 CZ KV Motorsport TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 8 10 16

NC 32Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 1 2 4 3 6 16

NC 30Ivo HOLÁN 337 CZ PivínSubaru Impreza Sti S1+2000/4WD 16 14

NC 28Drahoslav ŠUBERT 6 CZ Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1+2000/4WD 0 28

NC 28Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav Přeprava osobOpel Corsa B E1-2000 4 6 18 0

NC 26Antonín DANIEL 111 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 26

NC 25Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ Udělej si sám Sport TeamPeugeot 106 S16 E1-1600 2 3 12 8

NC 24Gregorz KOZIOL 139 PL Vitek MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000/4WD 24

NC 24Richard MEIXNER 113 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000/4WD 24 0

NC 23Dan MÁLEK 399 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0 1 0 0 8 14

NC 22Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 265 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X NA+2000 10 12

NC 22Pavel KLEVETA 258 CZ DržoviceRenault 8 Gordini E1-1400 0 10 12

NC 20Michal SLOVÁČEK 191 CZ LRT - SLOMAKHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 14 6

NC 18František CHALOUPKA 108 CZ Ennoble racing klub v AČRMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 E1+2000/4WD 8 10

NC 14Milan HRUBÝ 220 SK Scuderia MotorsportVW Golf E1-1600 14

NC 10Filip SAJLER 264 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X NA+2000 6 4

NC 7Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 6 1

NC 4Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ KSČMBMW 325 Coupe E1+2000/2WD 0 0 4

NC 4Jan ELIÁŠ 280 CZ PreifermotorsportŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 2 2

NC 3Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ AMSRTVW Golf S1-2000 3 0

NC 3Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS E1+2000/2WD 3 0

NC 1Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ S1-2000 1 0

NC 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0 0

NC 0Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

NC 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ S1-2000 0 0

NC 0Bronislav STEJSKAL 311 CZ -Škoda Felicia RRC E1-1400 0 0

NC 0Martin ŠABÍK 369 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0

NC 0Petr KOŘÍNEK 380 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

NC 0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 381 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

NC 0Nela GRUNDOVÁ 122 CZ KV motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 0 0

NC 0Ladislav KRUPKA 219 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0
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NC 0Tibor BARTÚNEK 290 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 0

NC 0Petr ŘEHOŘ 291 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 0

Berg Cup Historic Cars

NC 80Miloš ZMEŠKAL 256 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 HA2 20 20 20 20

NC 80Libor JELÍNEK 436 CZ REC - Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 15 15 0 20 15 15

NC 62Ivan KLÍCHA 441 CZ Klícha IvanVolvo 544 Sport HA1-2000 10 10 10 8 12 12

NC 59Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 12 12 20 15

NC 27Bohuslav KREJČÍ 494 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Rapid RH HA1-1300 15 12

NC 22Piotr MAZ 471 PL AMK TarnowFiat 128 CL HA1-1300 12 10
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Berg Cup Actual Cars

S1-1600

NC 110Dan MÁLEK 399 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS 2020 1515 20 20

NC 40Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 2020

NC 24Petr KOŘÍNEK 380 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 1212

NC 20Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 381 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 1010

S1-2000

NC 40Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ 2020

NC 27Filip CAKL 363 CZ 1512

NC 27Martin ŠABÍK 369 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus 1215

NC 20Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ AMSRTVW Golf 020

S1+2000/2WD

NC 120Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 2020 2020 20 20

NC 45Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 15 1515

S1+2000/4WD

NC 40Luboš HAVLÍČEK 8 CZ A.M.S.R.TMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 00 2020

NC 40Richard MEIXNER 320 CZ KV motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 2020

NC 30Ivo HOLÁN 337 CZ PivínSubaru Impreza Sti 1515

NA-2000

NC 80Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 2020 20 20

NC 30Jan ELIÁŠ 280 CZ PreifermotorsportŠkoda Octavia 1515

NC 12Tibor BARTÚNEK 290 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia 12

NC 12Petr ŘEHOŘ 291 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia 12

NA+2000

NC 64Veronika CICHÁ 262 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1212 20 20

NC 40Marek RYBNÍČEK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 2020

NC 30Martin JERMAN 263 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1515

NC 20Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 265 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1010

NC 16Filip SAJLER 264 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X 88

E1-1400

NC 70Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H 2020 1515

NC 52Pavel KLEVETA 258 CZ DržoviceRenault 8 Gordini 12 20 20

NC 40Bronislav STEJSKAL 311 CZ -Škoda Felicia RRC 2020

E1-1600

NC 80Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ Udělej si sám Sport TeamPeugeot 106 S16 2020 2020

NC 40Pavel ŠIROKÝ 204 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 Maxi 0 20 20

NC 30Vojtěch STANĚK 217 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingCitroën C2 0 15 15

NC 30Ladislav KRUPKA 219 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Favorit 1515

NC 12Milan HRUBÝ 220 SK Scuderia MotorsportVW Golf 12

E1-2000

NC 100Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Renault ChrudimRenault Clio 1515 1515 20 20

NC 80Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ HostěniceŠkoda Octavia 2020 2020

NC 36Radim BACULÍK 177 CZ KV Motorsport TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi 1212 12

NC 32Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav Přeprava osobOpel Corsa B 1010 012

NC 20Michal SLOVÁČEK 191 CZ LRT - SLOMAKHonda Civic Type R 1010

E1+2000/2WD

NC 50Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ KSČMBMW 325 Coupe 1515 20
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NC 40Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS 2020

E1+2000/4WD

NC 95Jiří ŠPALEK 5 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 2015 2020 20 0

NC 59Karel STEHLIK 100 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt EVO 1212 15 20

NC 50Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 1520 00 0 15

NC 25František CHALOUPKA 108 CZ Ennoble racing klub v AČRMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 1015

NC 20Nela GRUNDOVÁ 122 CZ KV motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 812

NC 15Drahoslav ŠUBERT 6 CZ Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 150

NC 12Gregorz KOZIOL 139 PL Vitek MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 12

NC 12Antonín DANIEL 111 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12

NC 10Richard MEIXNER 113 CZ KV Motorsport KlubMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 10 0

E2/C-1600

NC 110Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ REC GroupFiKS 09RK 2020 1515 20 20

NC 54Milan RÝZEK 62 SK KV motorsport TeamFiKS 01 1515 1212

NC 40Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECFormule Gloria 2020

E2/C-2000

NC 80Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ REC GroupReynard 032 F3 2020 2020

E2/C+2000

NC 120David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingNorma M20F 2020 2020 20 20

NC 30Jakub TRNKA 3 CZ Trnka JakubNorma M20F 15 15

Berg Cup Historic Cars

HA1-1300

NC 80Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR 2020 2020

NC 30Bohuslav KREJČÍ 494 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Rapid RH 1515

NC 24Piotr MAZ 471 PL AMK TarnowFiat 128 CL 1212

HA1-2000

NC 120Ivan KLÍCHA 441 CZ Klícha IvanVolvo 544 Sport 2020 2020 20 20

HA1+2000

NC 100Libor JELÍNEK 436 CZ REC - Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL 2020 200 20 20

HA2

NC 80Miloš ZMEŠKAL 256 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 2020 20 20
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1. 80Veronika CICHÁ 262 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 2020 20 20

2. 30Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 265 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X NA+2000 1515

3. 24Nela GRUNDOVÁ 122 CZ KV motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 1212
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1. 40Nela GRUNDOVÁ 122 CZ KV motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 2020

2. 12Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 381 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 66
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1. 120David KOMÁREK 1 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 2020 2020 20 20

2. 60Jiří ŠPALEK 5 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 1210 158 15 0

3. 55Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ REC GroupReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 1515 1015

4. 34Karel STEHLIK 100 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt EVO E1+2000/4WD 64 12 12

5. 33Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ REC GroupFiKS 09RK E2/C-1600 83 36 3 10

6. 30Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 1012 00 0 8

7. 25Jakub TRNKA 3 CZ Trnka JakubNorma M20F E2/C+2000 10 15

8. 24Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECFormule Gloria E2/C-1600 1212

9. 18Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Renault ChrudimRenault Clio E1-2000 21 23 6 4

10. 17Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ HostěniceŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 36 44

11. 16Luboš HAVLÍČEK 8 CZ A.M.S.R.TMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 00 610

12. 14Veronika CICHÁ 262 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 00 8 6

13. 12Marek RYBNÍČEK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 48

14. 8Drahoslav ŠUBERT 6 CZ Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1+2000/4WD 80

15. 7Miloš ZMEŠKAL 256 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 HA2 00 4 3

16. 4Pavel ŠIROKÝ 204 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 Maxi E1-1600 0 2 2

17. 2Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav Přeprava osobOpel Corsa B E1-2000 00 02

17. 2Martin JERMAN 263 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX NA+2000 02

19. 1Radim BACULÍK 177 CZ KV Motorsport TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 00 1

19. 1Richard MEIXNER 320 CZ KV motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 10

19. 1Vojtěch STANĚK 217 CZ KOMVET-EUROVRAK racingCitroën C2 E1-1600 0 1 0

19. 1Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 00 0 1

19. 1Ivo HOLÁN 337 CZ PivínSubaru Impreza Sti S1+2000/4WD 01

0Libor JELÍNEK 436 CZ REC - Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 00 00 0 0

0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 00 00 0 0

0Ivan KLÍCHA 441 CZ Klícha IvanVolvo 544 Sport HA1-2000 00 00 0 0

0Dan MÁLEK 399 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 00 00 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 257 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 00 00

0Jiří MEDUNA 213 CZ Udělej si sám Sport TeamPeugeot 106 S16 E1-1600 00 00

0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 00 00

0Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ AMSRTVW Golf S1-2000 00

0Filip SAJLER 264 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X NA+2000 00

0Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 265 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X NA+2000 00

0Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 00

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ KSČMBMW 325 Coupe E1+2000/2WD 00 0

0Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ S1-2000 00

0Filip CAKL 363 CZ S1-2000 00

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 311 CZ -Škoda Felicia RRC E1-1400 00

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 00

0Michal KRETZ 132 CZ KLM motorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS E1+2000/2WD 00

0Petr KOŘÍNEK 380 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 00

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 381 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 00

0Michal SLOVÁČEK 191 CZ LRT - SLOMAKHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 00

0Nela GRUNDOVÁ 122 CZ KV motorsport teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 00

0Ladislav KRUPKA 219 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Favorit E1-1600 00

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 494 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.k.Škoda Rapid RH HA1-1300 00
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0František CHALOUPKA 108 CZ Ennoble racing klub v AČRMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 E1+2000/4WD 00

0Jan ELIÁŠ 280 CZ PreifermotorsportŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 00

0Pavel KLEVETA 258 CZ DržoviceRenault 8 Gordini E1-1400 0 0 0

0Tibor BARTÚNEK 290 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 0
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1. 80Milan RÝZEK 62 SK KV motorsport TeamFiKS 01 E2/C-1600 2020 2020

2. 30Martin ŠABÍK 369 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 1515
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POLAND TROPHY
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1. 35Piotr MAZ 471 PL AMK TarnowFiat 128 CL HA1-1300 1520

2. 20Gregorz KOZIOL 139 PL Vitek MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII E1+2000/4WD 20
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TEAM TROPHY

Liqui Moly Berg-Cup

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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Lemurs Racing Team 3401. 5555 55 55 60 60

(120) 120Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 2020 2020 20 20

(100) 100Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ LRT - Renault ChrudimRenault Clio E1-2000 1515 1515 20 20

(80) 80Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 2020 20 20

(80) 40Miloš ZMEŠKAL 256 CZ LRT - Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 HA2 2020 20 20

(45) 0Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 15 1515

REC Group 3052. 6060 35 55 40 55

(110) 110Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ REC GroupFiKS 09RK E2/C-1600 2020 1515 20 20

(100) 80Libor JELÍNEK 436 CZ REC - Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 2020 200 20 20

(80) 80Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ REC GroupReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 2020 2020

(50) 35Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 1520 00 0 15

KV motorsport Team 2053. 4747 12 24 35 40

(59) 59Karel STEHLIK 100 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Colt EVO E1+2000/4WD 1212 15 20

(54) 54Milan RÝZEK 62 SK KV motorsport TeamFiKS 01 E2/C-1600 1515 1212

(64) 40Veronika CICHÁ 262 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII NA+2000 1212 20 20

(40) 40Richard MEIXNER 320 CZ KV motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 2020

(36) 12Radim BACULÍK 177 CZ KV Motorsport TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 1212 12
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